
Business Business Contact

Name Type Name Email Website

All Eyes on U, LLC Skin care and doTERRA oils Karen Montoya kmskincare@comcast.net Website

Amanda's Truffles Chocolate truffles Amanda Hanna Penguincarter@yahoo.com N/A

AV Treatment Services Counseling Services Ronald Crampton recrampton@avtreatment.com Website

Avon Cosmetics Anita Heffernan country260@hotmail.com Website

BV Pet Sitting Services Pet sitting Vicki Vaughn v_vaughn@comcast.net N/A

Canine Kerchiefs Bandanas and fabric dog products Kim Foster caninekerchiefs@yahoo.com N/A

CrossFit Terra Nova Physical Fitness Roberto Martinez  roberto@crossfitterranova.com Website

Dave Sullivan - Real Estate Real Estate David Sullivan docdds30@gmail.com Website

doTERRA Essential oils Hayley Van Buren hayley.vanburen@gmail.com Website

Finding Fitness LLC Personal Training Studio Russ Shadron russ@findingfitnessllc.com Website

It Works! Natural health/skin products Jennifer Grant jsievert21@aol.com Website

Norwex Safe home and cleaning products Kris Mathisen kris_mathisen@united.com Website

Origami Owl Custom Jewelry Natalie Fyles nataliefyles.oo@gmail.com Website

Premier Designs Jewelry Boutique Minerva Serrano minervaserrano@msn.com Website

Sassy Splash Bath Products Tracy Pasca sassysplashing@gmail.com Website

Scentsy Candles and fragrances Katie Chalfant kt_matthews@hotmail.com Website

The Pampered Chef Kitchen tools direct sales Margi Schroeder margischroeder331@gmail.com Website

Thirty-One Gifts Totes and bags Tara Lentz tlentz711@gmail.com Website

Travel Leaders Travel Annette & Sal Martorano annetteandsal@msn.com N/A

Two Sisters Women's Accessories Sandy Timm sandymtimm@gmail.com N/A

Usborne Books Children's books Beth York beth@usbornenow.com Website
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